
FRI-SAT-SUNFRI-SAT-SUN
August 16-18, 2024August 16-18, 2024

TOP ET  TOP ET  $$5,0005,000  to winto win SAT & SUN SAT & SUN
          MOD ET  MOD ET  $$2,0002,000  to winto win  SAT & SUNSAT & SUN
                    JR DRAGSTERJR DRAGSTER    $$500500  to winto win SAT & SUN SAT & SUN

Maryland International Raceway

• Top, Mod & Juniors!
   • WDRA Member Bonus!

SPORTSMAN SERIES

FRIDAY ENTRY FEES & PURSE

SATURDAY & SUNDAY ENTRY FEES & PURSE

Winner $3,000Winner $3,000
Runner-Up $1,000Runner-Up $1,000
Semi $200Semi $200
1/4 Final $1001/4 Final $100
1/8 Final $501/8 Final $50

TOP ET GAMBLERS

Re-Entry $60

Winner $1,500Winner $1,500
Runner-Up $500Runner-Up $500
Semi $100Semi $100
1/4 Final $501/4 Final $50

Re-Entry $30

MOD ET GAMBLERS
Winner $300Winner $300
Runner-Up $100Runner-Up $100
Semi $50Semi $50
1/4 Final $251/4 Final $25

Re-Entry $20

JR DRAGSTER GAMBLERS

Winner $5,000Winner $5,000
Runner-Up $1,500Runner-Up $1,500
Semi $750Semi $750
7th RL $5007th RL $500
6th RL $4006th RL $400
5th RL $3005th RL $300
4th RL $2004th RL $200

TOP ET EACH DAY

Re-Entry $80

Winner $2,000Winner $2,000
Runner-Up $750Runner-Up $750
Semi $200Semi $200
$50 per round starting$50 per round starting

with 4th RLwith 4th RL
Re-Entry $40

MOD ET EACH DAY
Winner $500Winner $500
Runner-Up $100Runner-Up $100
Semi $50Semi $50
1/4 Final $251/4 Final $25

Re-Entry $25

JR DRAGSTER EACH DAY

Final Points Weekend for MIR Racers to Qualify for Summit Team Finals • MIR Points in Effect on Sat & Sun

TOP ET TOP ET   PER DAY  $$130130
MOD ET MOD ET   PER DAY  $$6565
JR DRAGSTER JR DRAGSTER   PER DAY  $$4545

3 RACES - 1 WEEKEND! 3 RACES - 1 WEEKEND! 
       FRIDAY NIGHT GAMBLERS RACES!       FRIDAY NIGHT GAMBLERS RACES!

Email: info@GoRaceMIR.com • Office 301-884-9833
27861 Budds Creek Rd • Mechanicsville, MD 20659GoRaceMIR.comGoRaceMIR.com

For 24-Hour Race Info Call DRAGLINE
301-884-RACE

PURSE PAID EACH DAY!

Weekend Pass: $55 
Adults Per Day: $20 per day
Juniors 12-15: $10 per day
Children 11 & under: FREE

ADMISSIONADMISSION

FRIDAY: Gates Open 2pm • Test & Tune  5pm-11pm • Gamblers Race 8pm
SATURDAY: Gates Open 9am • ET Time Trials (1 Session) 10am • Elims Immediately After Time Trials

SUNDAY: Gates Open 8am • New Entry Time Trials 9:30am • Elims Immediately After Time Trials

This is a 1320 Fabrications Series points race. All bye runs, pairings, staging lanes will run just 
like our weekly program. Visit GoRaceMIR.com and click on Class Rules/Purse for full details.

WDRA, NHRA & IHRA Licenses Accepted

Member Bonus!Member Bonus!
IF THE MAIN EVENT WINNER ON SATURDAY IS A WDRA MEMBER, THEY WILL IF THE MAIN EVENT WINNER ON SATURDAY IS A WDRA MEMBER, THEY WILL 
RECEIVE THE RECEIVE THE NEW WDRA TROPHYNEW WDRA TROPHY AND  AND ADDITIONAL AWARDSADDITIONAL AWARDS FROM WDRA! FROM WDRA!

If 9 Rounds

TTEST & TEST & TUNEUNE  $$3030
FRIDAY GAMBLERS RACE:
TOP ETTOP ET  $$8080
MOD ETMOD ET  $$5050
JR DRAGSTERJR DRAGSTER  $$3030

Open to Test & Tune Participants Only. 
No Seperate Time Runs for Gamblers Race

Gamblers Entry Collected in Lanes


